
Wiosenny Mityng w Rzutach 
KIELCE, 29 marca 2014 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI 
Rzut dyskiem M (1.75kg)      16:10 
 1 MATYJA Damian 96-04-24 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów PK 40.60 
 2 FURTAK Rafał 95-01-30 KS Wisła Puławy LU 36.68 
 I II III IV V VI 
 MATYJA Damian 38.91 39.89 40.60 38.10 x 40.22 
 FURTAK Rafał 36.68 x x x x 35.27 
Rzut dyskiem M (1.5kg)       16:10 
 1 CZAPLARSKI Aleksander 98-06-16 KKL Kielce SK 45.05 PB 
 2 AFTYKA Grzegorz 97-05-02 KS Wisła Puławy LU 40.27 PB 
 3 TUZ Damian 97-07-25 KS Agros Zamość LU 28.42 PB 
 4 JASIŃSKI Antoni 98-11-10 KKL Kielce SK 26.97 PB 
 I II III IV V VI 
 CZAPLARSKI Aleksander x 41.27 45.05 x x x 
 AFTYKA Grzegorz x 21.45 x 40.27 17.78 x 
 TUZ Damian 27.27 26.00 x 28.42 x x 
 JASIŃSKI Antoni x x 26.53 26.83 26.97 x 
Rzut dyskiem M (1kg)       16:10 
 1 MAZUR Michał 99-06-25 KS Agros Zamość LU 34.90 PB 
 2 ZYGMUNT Marcel 00-12-24 KKL Kielce SK 24.08 PB 
 I II III IV V VI 
 MAZUR Michał 34.90 30.61 x 26.36 x 29.24 
 ZYGMUNT Marcel 22.65 22.82 22.85 24.08 22.32 x 
Rzut dyskiem M (2kg)       16:10 
 1 STÓJ Bartłomiej 96-05-15 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola PK 50.30 
 2 OGONOWSKI Radosław 87-03-02 KS Wisła Puławy LU 43.63 
 I II III IV V VI 
 STÓJ Bartłomiej 41.25 43.08 43.47 x 50.30 47.75 
 OGONOWSKI Radosław 42.69 42.30 43.40 x x 43.63 
Rzut młotem M (6kg)       14:15 
 1 FURTAK Rafał 95-01-30 KS Wisła Puławy LU 55.60 SB 
 2 MAKAREWICZ Jakub 96-03-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola PK 45.37 SB 
 3 RAJCH Daniel 95-04-04 KKL Kielce SK 41.64 SB 
 JANUSZ Sebastian 95-12-21 LKS Stal Mielec PK NM 
 I II III IV V VI 
 FURTAK Rafał 53.73 x 55.60 x x x 
 MAKAREWICZ Jakub 44.88 45.37 43.79 x x 45.00 
 RAJCH Daniel x 40.40 x x 41.64 x 
 JANUSZ Sebastian x x x x x x 
Rzut młotem M (5kg)       14:15 
 1 JANIK Michał 97-04-28 KKL Kielce SK 44.04 PB 
 2 CZAPLARSKI Aleksander 98-06-16 KKL Kielce SK 42.71 PB 
 3 TUZ Damian 97-07-25 KS Agros Zamość LU 39.28 PB 
 4 TRELA Paweł 97-07-24 KKL Kielce SK 26.00 
 5 JASIŃSKI Antoni 98-11-10 KKL Kielce SK 23.44 PB 
 AFTYKA Grzegorz 97-05-02 KS Wisła Puławy LU NM # (Art. 125.5) 
 I II III IV V VI 
 JANIK Michał 43.90 x x x 44.04 x 
 CZAPLARSKI Aleksander 39.06 42.71 x - - - 
 TUZ Damian 37.60 36.50 36.58 35.61 x 39.28 
 TRELA Paweł 26.00 23.87 25.30 23.01 x x 
 JASIŃSKI Antoni 23.43 23.44 x - - - 
 AFTYKA Grzegorz x x x x x x 
Rzut młotem M (7,26kg)       14:15 
 1 OGONOWSKI Radosław 87-03-02 KS Wisła Puławy LU 57.16 SB 
 I II III IV V VI 
 OGONOWSKI Radosław 52.75 57.16 55.09 55.68 55.76 56.92 
Rzut młotem M (5kg)       14:15 
 1 WIECZOREK Wiktor 99-11-07 KKL Kielce SK 26.66 
 2 MAZUR Michał 99-06-25 KS Agros Zamość LU 23.60 SB 
 3 BAZAK Bartosz 01-02-10 KKL Kielce SK 20.66 SB 
 4 ZIĘBA Adrian 01 KKL Kielce SK 19.01 
 5 ZYGMUNT Marcel 00-12-24 KKL Kielce SK 18.14 SB 
 I II III IV V VI 
 WIECZOREK Wiktor 24.25 25.89 x 26.66 x 23.59 
 MAZUR Michał x 23.60 x 22.12 x x 
 BAZAK Bartosz 20.58 20.66 x 19.19 19.19 x 
 ZIĘBA Adrian 16.88 16.36 19.01 x x x 
 ZYGMUNT Marcel 17.07 18.14 x x - - 
  
 
 
 
 



KOBIETY 
Rzut dyskiem K (1kg)       15:08 
 1 FURMANEK Katarzyna 96-02-19 KKL Kielce SK 37.00 
 2 DĄBROWSKA Anna 96-05-13 KKL Kielce SK 34.28 
 3 ŚMIECH Aleksandra 97-10-02 KS Agros Zamość LU 28.16 PB 
 4 KAWKA Anna 95-01-15 KS Wisła Puławy LU 23.21 
 5 WAWER Beata 97 KS Wisła Puławy LU 22.46 
 6 LIS Elżbieta 95-10-15 KS Wisła Puławy LU 21.94 
 7 LIS Alicja 95-10-15 KS Wisła Puławy LU 18.94 
 8 WÓJCIK Monika 98 KS Wisła Puławy LU 17.07 
 9 SOŁODUCHA Emilia 98-12-04 KS Agros Zamość LU 14.86 
 I II III IV V VI 
 FURMANEK Katarzyna 37.00 x x x x x 
 DĄBROWSKA Anna 33.78 33.85 34.28 32.96 x 31.50 
 ŚMIECH Aleksandra x 26.01 x 25.05 27.11 28.16 
 KAWKA Anna 21.68 22.24 x x 20.99 23.21 
 WAWER Beata x 20.83 22.46 x 20.58 22.02 
 LIS Elżbieta x x 16.44 17.40 21.94 21.51 
 LIS Alicja x x 15.24 18.01 x 18.94 
 WÓJCIK Monika 14.46 16.21 15.70 17.07 15.48 15.77 
 SOŁODUCHA Emilia x 14.86 x 
Rzut młotem K (3kg)       12:49 
 1 WOŻNIAK Angelika 00-05-21 UKS Błyskawica Domaniewice LD 50.32 SB 
 2 TUJAK Dominika 99-05-12 UKS Błyskawica Domaniewice LD 32.30 SB 
 3 GEJO Paulina 99-04-18 UKS Błyskawica Domaniewice LD 32.17 SB 
 4 SUT Klaudia 99-02-20 UKS Błyskawica Domaniewice LD 26.99 SB 
 5 OJRZYŃSKA Oliwia 01-04-23 KKL Kielce SK 20.51 SB 
 I II III IV V VI 
 WOŻNIAK Angelika 47.80 48.31 50.32 x 46.82 49.50 
 TUJAK Dominika 31.38 x x 32.30 x 29.76 
 GEJO Paulina 31.85 32.17 x 30.14 x 29.78 
 SUT Klaudia 26.71 26.68 26.69 26.61 26.99 24.30 
 OJRZYŃSKA Oliwia 16.41 x 18.51 20.51 17.62 20.51 
Rzut młotem K (4kg)       12:20 
 1 FURMANEK Katarzyna 96-02-19 KKL Kielce SK 59.74 
 2 KAWKA Anna 95-01-15 KS Wisła Puławy LU 42.23 
 3 KUCHARCZYK Ilona 96-10-02 LKS Stal Mielec PK 36.43 PB 
 4 LIS Alicja 95-10-15 KS Wisła Puławy LU 32.48 
 5 LIS Elżbieta 95-10-15 KS Wisła Puławy LU 29.09 PB 
 I II III IV V VI 
 FURMANEK Katarzyna 57.73 58.45 59.74 59.06 59.35 x 
 KAWKA Anna x 42.23 36.66 x x 40.97 
 KUCHARCZYK Ilona 34.01 x 36.43 35.52 36.31 5.00 
 LIS Alicja x x x x 32.48 30.43 
 LIS Elżbieta 27.81 26.54 23.78 26.32 29.09 26.94 
Rzut młotem K (3kg)       12:20 
 1 ROSIAK Sara 97-05-11 UKS Błyskawica Domaniewice LD 50.21 SB 
 2 GAJDA Katarzyna 98-03-23 KS Wisła Puławy LU 45.80 SB 
 3 MAKAREWICZ Karolina 97-12-29 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola PK 45.77 SB 
 4 ŚMIECH Aleksandra 97-10-02 KS Agros Zamość LU 42.01 SB 
 5 SOŁODUCHA Emilia 98-12-04 KS Agros Zamość LU 37.06 SB 
 6 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Klaudia 98-06-10 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola PK 33.85 SB 
 7 WÓJCIK Monika 98 KS Wisła Puławy LU 31.71 
 8 WAWER Beata 97 KS Wisła Puławy LU 30.99 
 9 ŁYGOŃSKA Kinga 98-05-28 KKL Kielce SK 23.44 PK 
 I II III IV V VI 
 ROSIAK Sara x 49.65 x 47.89 x 50.21 
 GAJDA Katarzyna 41.19 42.34 44.42 43.61 45.80 x 
 MAKAREWICZ Karolina x 36.43 42.99 43.05 x 45.77 
 ŚMIECH Aleksandra x x x 42.01 x x 
 SOŁODUCHA Emilia x x 36.85 35.36 37.06 x 
 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Klaudia 33.85 x x 33.41 30.22 33.63 
 WÓJCIK Monika 30.22 30.43 31.71 28.55 28.67 5.66 
 WAWER Beata 25.92 22.36 26.88 29.79 30.99 27.25 
 ŁYGOŃSKA Kinga 23.44 x x x x x 
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